Miami County, K3
Well: Kover 2

Lease Owner: Crude Xin 0il Co.

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
6-29-2015

WELL |LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

0-23 Sail - Clay 23
5 Lime 28
2 Gravel 80
1 Lime 31
32 Shale 63
6 Lime 69
37 Shale 106
19 Lime 125
8 Shale 133
28 Lime 161
9 Shale 170
20 Lime 190
8 Shale 196
2 Lime 198
2 Shale 200
8 Lime 208
99 Shale 307
3 Sand 310
41 Shale 351
4 Limey Sand 355
15 Lime 370
3 Shale 373
3 Lime 376
3 Shale 379
1 Lime 380
35 Shale 415
3] Lime 421
13 Shale 434
3 Lime 437
12 Shale 449
5 Lime 454
23 Shale 477
5 Limey Sand 482
5 Shale 487
1 Sand 488
3 Limey Sand 491
2 Sand 493
13 Sand 506
22 -Sandy Shale 528
52 _ Shale 580 TD







